Match By Category 2/2/2025

Cat Alias Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Remarks
BK 1
1 CHERRY CREEK KID 538.00 72.57 71.12 72.81 125.69 110.07 85.74
BW 1
1 CAPTCAIN 159.40 33.89 21.02 19.76 23.40 30.05 31.28
cB 3
1 SANOKEE 125.62 26.60 16.51 16.98 22.27 24.19 19.07
2 BRONC 162.80 30.31 18.66 16.73 41.92 30.85 24.33
WORST CASE SCENARIO 207.13 37.02 30.02 30.72 48.05 32.46 28.86
CBN 6
1 SILVER SPURS CHARLIE 139.05 19.21 17.96 21.22 31.56 29.03 20.07
2 NORTHERN EASY RIDER 141.60 22.26 23.64 23.82 23.91 21.58 26.39
3  WYLIE FOX 156.65 25.64 18.80 18.35 38.03 25.62 30.21
4 FARON FAST 200.33 31.30 41.42 36.39 36.13 27.33 27.76
5 HELLS COMIN 217.43 47.62 24.88 18.03 49.61 39.21 38.08
6 ENGLISH AL 443.68 36.20 35.32 41.70 30.46 150.00 150.00
cc 5
1 SHORT FINGERED BILL 151.69 28.05 23.19 23.19 25.41 26.15 25.70 CLEAN
2 SOUTHWEST TRAPPER 155.86 27.97 28.34 30.68 22.52 23.42 22.93 CLEAN
3 AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT 160.83 37.01 21.71 21.21 26.09 28.79 26.02
4 SIXGUN SEAMUS 164.68 32.46 32.28 23.28 24.18 27.95 24.53 CLEAN
5 NAVY DAVEY 204.06 29.95 32.67 26.10 27.85 30.38 57.11
CccG 2
1 SERENITY 184.54 32.39 27.42 26.18 35.64 28.76 34.15 CLEAN
2 CAYENNE KAY 219.32 47.25 35.79 33.04 34.24 34.81 34.19 CLEAN
CG 1
1 ITTYBITTY 154.35 27.50 21.27 20.07 22.45 37.60 25.46
DU 3
1 MOUNTAIN MENACE 149.22 34.17 21.66 21.21 23.70 23.26 25.22 CLEAN
2 RAPSCALLION 193.81 39.78 29.53 28.32 37.42 28.96 29.80
KOUGAROK GEORGE 211.61 29.96 32.84 26.85 39.61 40.35 42.00
EP 4
1 BLACKJACK FLAGG 128.44 22.96 18.79 23.72 21.17 22.02 19.78 CLEAN
2 ROWDY LANE 131.85 23.54 23.16 16.92 24.13 24.76 19.34
3 CABALLO BLANCO 173.02 34.22 24.98 19.99 33.39 24.72 35.72
4 PALODIN PETE 175.88 32.68 26.71 33.18 27.23 29.81 26.27
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Alias

7

KIRK JAMES
DEADEYE MAVERICK
RUM WALKER
SHOOTER

i

OLD MAN GREY BEARD
KINGSNAKE

5

MARSHAL KANE
TURQUOISE BILL
FLYING W RAMROD
LARSEN E PETTIFOGGER
RIVER ROLL

1

VARMIT BILL

1

CAD

4

BENDER

EARL BRASSE
COWBOY RICK
WOODEN NICHOLS
1

ARIZONA JJ

1

JOE MCGLUE

7

LILLY LONG
AUTUMN BLAZE
KANDO KATE
SUNNY JO

MISS BECKY
SADDLE VAMP
WADDELL RED

3

COONCAN

PRETTY PALOMINO
QUEEN OF BLING

Total

115.34
126.93
132.89
152.72
159.78
161.65
162.72

143.68
144.27
161.79
163.20
177.65

166.49

216.88

152.71
169.02
206.22
241.52

305.69

156.30

142.27
149.43
161.35
189.83
205.76
227.89
256.36

136.02
171.69
174.14

Stage 1

22.13
24.49
25.87
24.35
32.21
27.53
29.65

25.85
26.08
29.77
26.40
29.45

31.14

38.46

25.37
31.24
31.09
45.15

57.10

26.30

24.72
24.70
25.37
42.28
42.16
41.89
39.04

27.15
26.59
30.87

Stage 2

17.39
18.35
21.33
24.93
25.48
24.27
21.46

22.57
22.73
31.26
24.90
24.37

28.70

33.52

21.57
26.06
22.10
32.70

45.72

20.99

21.59
28.79
23.10
30.40
29.26
37.02
80.86

19.99
24.12
24.57

Stage 3

18.21
18.20
19.78
24.58
20.02
21.35
19.07

22.86
22.83
24.48
22.40
44.84

23.90

36.59

28.28
25.27
41.95
45.92

55.66

24.91

19.80
20.55
35.37
30.02
25.10
31.66
22.76

19.90
37.80
24.80

Stage 4

19.59
21.54
21.56
25.76
30.92
38.03
23.96

23.49
25.06
27.02
25.39
25.98

24.65

35.22

31.73
25.75
33.35
45.02

56.77

27.62

22.63
20.77
23.14
28.98
45.18
46.02
33.20

25.02
26.18
37.57

Stage 5

19.30
22.61
23.13
31.61
25.19
23.71
28.34

25.33
24.56
23.31
40.17
29.71

31.21

36.99

2291
27.85
42.78
35.48

43.67

35.08

27.38
31.75
26.40
30.94
28.48
34.71
41.41

22.97
25.22
30.68

Stage 6 Remarks

18.72 CLEAN
21.74 CLEAN
21.22 CLEAN
21.49
25.96
26.76
40.24

23.58 CLEAN
23.01 CLEAN
25.95
23.94
23.30

26.89

36.10

22.85
32.85 CLEAN
34.95
37.25

46.77

21.40

26.15
22.87
27.97
27.21
35.58
36.59 CLEAN
39.09

20.99 CLEAN
31.78
25.65



Cat Alias Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Remarks

LCBN 4
1 LEFTYJO 137.26 23.92 21.59 22.14 23.15 22.95 23.51 CLEAN
2 SPECIALK 164.41 32.32 24.67 25.07 28.55 2834 25.46 CLEAN
3 DIMPLED DARLIN 179.40 31.89 27.89 27.41 34.53 28.18 29.50 CLEAN
4 SLY PUPPY 209.31 35.56 26.18 27.58 47.44 44.06 28.49
LEP 1
1 RAMBLIN ROSE 225.85 27.68 25.15 27.30 84.21 26.44 35.07
LN 1
1 SHOTGUN SHANNON 174.07 29.75 29.56 22.30 30.00 35.10 27.36
LS 5
1 ADDIE ROSE 140.10 21.81 25.81 18.79 22.65 21.12 29.92
2 BUFFALO BELLE 140.48 27.69 21.88 23.92 21.74 22.74 22.51 CLEAN
3 ALBERTA ANNIE 145.26 27.32 22.39 23.57 23.91 24.20 23.87 CLEAN
4 DAKOTA WILDKAT 160.95 31.39 22.70 22.26 24.14 31.98 28.48
5 IMA DAISY 188.11 34.42 27.00 27.55 34.29 32.87 31.98
Lss 4
1 NOT SO DEAD EYE MAVERICK 130.86 22.16 20.39 18.31 25.97 21.49 22.54
2 MOLLY MAGOO 141.62 23.72 22.68 19.89 25.56 23.41 26.36
3 PRAIRIE STORM 177.31 34.54 29.99 27.43 28.19 29.55 27.61
4 RED MARIE 196.96 42.13 31.70 31.91 30.38 32.61 28.23
LW 3
1 RENEGADE ROPER 115.11 20.56 16.50 18.21 18.56 23.62 17.66
2 ECHO MEADOWS 131.25 34.30 18.27 16.78 19.97 18.89 23.04
3 WHIRLWIND WENDY 140.29 26.27 21.32 25.27 21.95 22.78 22.70
SD 2
1 ZONA 165.30 28.73 24.18 27.10 3291 28.21 24.17
BARBWIRE 190.85 34.84 29.00 27.99 34.06 36.19 28.77
SGF 5
1 DUTCH PARDEE 143.48 25.74 25.58 23.56 21.29 25.83 21.48
2 DUSTY BUCKBOARD 154.80 28.51 24.75 23.12 27.61 24.41 26.40 CLEAN
3 CRIPPLE CREEK KID 159.06 26.89 23.13 20.36 38.45 26.15 24.08
4 DAHONEY 202.50 35.53 24.89 41.45 30.48 44.05 26.10
5 PECKERBIRD 267.13 41.78 41.12 47.27 42.12 46.01 48.83 CLEAN
SH 3
1 ROBYN DAVAULT 98.87 15.58 18.38 18.74 15.61 14.10 16.46 CLEAN
2 REVEREND LEADSLINGA 100.86 17.33 14.69 19.86 15.58 18.39 15.01 CLEAN

3 LEADFINGER 107.22 17.97 17.91 16.85 19.10 18.38 17.01 CLEAN
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Alias
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CAPT JIM MIDNIGHT
WRANGLER WADE
DONNY TWO LEGS
MEDICINE CREEK JOHNNY
HARDTACK HENRY
YELDOG

7

MUSTANG DAVE
MISSOURI ASSASIN
SILVER TIP

CHAMP

GRAY BEARD

COLT COWBOY
PISTOLERO

2

MARSHAL CHANCE TAKER
TWO DOT

1

ROLAN MEADOWS

Total

108.13
117.48
125.86
130.76
131.99
268.44

122.87
144.55
148.27
151.81
170.44
175.51
264.90

172.02
174.87

144.50

Stage 1

18.67
22.66
22.82
22.49
27.52
150.00

28.33
27.17
31.97
26.68
34.49
28.79
51.36

35.11
31.08

21.52

Stage 2

17.34
18.30
18.36
17.09
20.41
26.88

16.17
23.30

8.40
18.60
27.40
23.87
26.22

27.17
30.11

28.89

Stage 3

16.58
17.05
18.05
18.03
19.34
18.97

17.66
22.79
22.19
17.67
23.87
34.59
41.88

25.47
25.94

22.33

Stage 4

19.12
19.12
26.94
24.35
22.01
30.82

18.41
23.13
32.13
38.76
27.60
35.16
56.82

28.97
30.00

25.12

Stage 5

17.45
21.83
19.79
26.51
22.61
21.23

19.65
23.58
35.43
31.48
28.88
27.37
45.38

28.04
30.06

21.52

Stage 6

18.97
18.52
19.90
22.29
20.10
20.54

22.65
24.58
18.15
18.62
28.20
25.73
43.24

27.26
27.68

25.12

Remarks

CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN



